SCHEDULE For Culture Classes held at NAS, 301 Wallace St. in Vallejo

Children&Adults
of all ages are
welcome to come
& learn to
drum, dance,
learn a
traditional
language, make
shawls,
regalia, etc.
at the Culture
Class nights
offered with
the
collaborative
efforts of the
Native American
Studies program
and the Vallejo
Inter-Tribal
Council. If
you have a
talent you want
to share,
please let us
know!!

O Mitakuye
Oyasin!! All My
Relations!!

Sun.

Mon.

Tues. Wed.

November, 2011

Thurs.

Fri.

Sat.

1

2

3

4

5

Kids Drum
6:30-8pm
Dance NAS Mtg. Kids Drum
6:30-8pm 6:30pm 6:30-8:00
Mary Ann Lakota Lang.
Buggs, 6:30-8:30pm
Pawnee, Dance Janeen
Instructor (backrm)

Janeen Antoine, Lakota,
in association with
Willie Underbaggage of
Pine Ridge Indian
Agency, is facilitating a
Lakota Language Class
in Oakland 6:30-8:30PM
every Tuesday of Month
Carpool(707)226-1234

13

14

Practice
Lakota Lang.
with Midge
6:30-8:30pm

15

16

17

VIC Mtg.
6:30pm

18

19

20

21

Dance
6:30-8pm
Mary Ann
Buggs,
Pawnee, Dance
Instructor

22

23

24

Happy
Thanksgiving!

25

26

Janeen will also conduct
the Lakota Language
Class at NAS 301
Wallace St. in Vallejo
every 2" Wed. of month
from 6:30-8:30pm.
Contact: Janeen:
janeenantoine@mac.com
or Midge (707)226-1234

27

28

29

30

Practice
Lakota Lang.
with Midge
6:30-8:30pm

Drum Class in Napa at
Suscol Intertribal
Office, 575 Lincoln Ste.
#215-Wed 11/2/11
&11/16/11 7:00-
9:00pm.

Contact: (707)256-3561
All are welcome!

The Native American Studies program, of Vallejo City Unified School District, under Special Projects, in collaboration with Vallejo Inter-Tribal Council is very excited to offer
the above Culture Classes at the NAS building, at 301 Wallace St. in Vallejo, CA 94591. It is our plan to add more classes as time and talent permits. We are also honored to announce
some specific classes offered in the surrounding community. For more details: (707)226-1234  Please call to confirm, or RSVP!


mailto:janeenantoine@mac.com

