SCHEDULE For Culture Classes held at NAS, 301 Wallace St. in Vallejo November, 2011

	Sun.	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.	Sat.	
traditional language, make shawls, regalia, etc. at the Culture Class nights offered with the collaborative efforts of the Native American Studies program and the Vallejo Inter-Tribal Council. If you have a talent you want to share, please let us know!!			1	2	3 Kids Drum 6:30-8pm	4	5	Janeen Antoine, Lakota, in association with Willie Underbaggage of Pine Ridge Indian Agency, is facilitating a Lakota Language Class in Oakland 6:30-8:30PM every Tuesday of Month Carpool(707)226-1234 Janeen will also conduct the Lakota Language Class at NAS 301 Wallace St. in Vallejo every 2 rd Wed. of month from 6:30-8:30pm. Contact: Janeen: janeenantoine@mac.com or Midge (707)226-1234 Drum Class in Napa at Suscol Intertribal Office, 575 Lincoln Ste. #215-Wed 11/2/11 &11/16/11 7:00-9:00pm. Contact: (707)256-3561 All are welcome!
	6	7 Dance 6:30-8pm Mary Ann Buggs, Pawnee, Dance Instructor	8	9 NAS Mtg. 6:30pm Lakota Lang. 6:30-8:30pm Janeen (backrm)	10 Kids Drum 6:30-8:00	11	12	
	13	14 Practice Lakota Lang. with Midge 6:30-8:30pm	15	16	17 VIC Mtg. 6:30pm	18	19	
	20	21 Dance 6:30-8pm Mary Ann Buggs, Pawnee, Dance Instructor	22	23	24 Happy Thanksgiving!	25	26	
	27	28	29	30 Practice Lakota Lang. with Midge 6:30-8:30pm				

The Native American Studies program, of Vallejo City Unified School District, under Special Projects, in collaboration with Vallejo Inter-Tribal Council is very excited to offer the above Culture Classes at the NAS building, at 301 Wallace St. in Vallejo, CA 94591. It is our plan to add more classes as time and talent permits. We are also honored to announce some specific classes offered in the surrounding community. For more details: (707)226-1234 **Please call to confirm, or RSVP!**